
UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY  
CRIME AND FIRE LOG  

 

September 21, 2018  
 

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 
am on Thursday September 20, 2018 until approximately 7 am on Friday September 21, 2018. 
   

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* INCIDENT TYPE INCIDENT 

LOCATION 
DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 
DISPOSITION 

2018008518-N Drug Violation - 
Possession of Marijuana 

Craver rd. at 
COE Lane 

09/20/2018 
09:50 

09/20/2018 
09:50 

Occurred on 09/20/2018 
at 09:50 

Closed/ 
Cleared 

INCIDENT  
DESCRIPTION 

While conducting a routine traffic stop for an expire vehicle registration, the officer notice an odor of 
marijuana within the subject’s vehicle. 

2018008523-N Driving While License 
Revoked 

Craver Road at 
CHHS Lane 

09/20/2018 
11:35 

09/20/2018 
11:35 

Occurred on 09/20/2018 
at 11:35 

Closed/ 
Cleared 

INCIDENT  
DESCRIPTION 

While on patrol officer conduct a routine traffic stop and issued a North Carolina Citation for driving with 
a revoked license. 

2018-0001 
201809200001-S Financial Card Theft PVA Lot 5 09/20/2018 

11:45 
09/20/2018 

11:45 
Occurred on 09/20/2018 
at 11:45 

Closed/ 
Cleared 

INCIDENT  
DESCRIPTION An unknown subject used victim’s mobile payment app to transfer money without permission. 

2018008526-N Driving while License 
Suspended 

Cameron Blvd 
at Poplar Lane 

09/20/2018 
13:20 

09/20/2018 
13:20 

Occurred on 09/20/2018 
at 13:20 

Closed/ 
Cleared 

INCIDENT  
DESCRIPTION 

Officer issued a North Carolina citation to a subject operating a motor vehicle while their license was 
suspended. 

2018-0002 
201809200002-N 

Drug Violation/ Order 
for Arrest 

Outside Atkins 
Library 

09/20/2018 
13:49 

09/20/2018 
13:49 

Occurred on 09/20/2018 
at 13:49 

Closed/ 
Cleared 

INCIDENT  
DESCRIPTION Officer arrested subject who was in possession of a narcotic and who had an outstanding order for arrest. 

2018-0002 
201809200002-N Order for Arrest 

Student 
Activities 
Center Loading 
Dock 

09/20/2018 
19:40 

09/20/2018 
19:40 

Occurred on 09/20/2018 
at 19:40 

Closed/ 
Cleared 

INCIDENT  
DESCRIPTION Officer arrested subject with an outstanding order for arrest. 

 

 

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG 

REPORT# RESIDENT 
HALL 

DATE/TIME 
OCCURRED 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED CAUSE INJURIES PROPERTY 

DAMAGE 
FULLY 

SPRINKLED 
FIRE 

DETECTION 

         

NOTES (HOW 
RESOLVED?) 

There were no reported incidents of fire occurring in the residential halls for the 
time period indicated above. 



 

The following are calls for service received by Police & 
Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on 

September 20, 2018 

CALLS FOR SERVICE 45 
CITATIONS/WARNING 0 
CITATIONS/WRITTEN  6 
BUILDING ADMITS 3 
ESCORTS  3 
MOTORIST ASSIST  4 
FIRE ALARMS 1 
MEDICAL ASSISTS 2 
OTHER 26 
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