UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY CRIME AND FIRE LOG

September 21, 2018

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 am on Thursday September 20, 2018 until approximately 7 am on Friday September 21, 2018.

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG								
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION		
2018008518-N	Drug Violation - Possession of Marijuana	Craver rd. at COE Lane	09/20/2018 09:50	09/20/2018 09:50	Occurred on 09/20/2018 at 09:50	Closed/ Cleared		
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	While conducting a routine traffic stop for an expire vehicle registration, the officer notice an odor of marijuana within the subject's vehicle.							
2018008523-N	Driving While License Revoked	Craver Road at CHHS Lane			Occurred on 09/20/2018 at 11:35	Closed/ Cleared		
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	While on patrol officer conduct a routine traffic stop and issued a North Carolina Citation for driving with a revoked license.							
2018-0001 201809200001-S	Financial Card Theft	PVA Lot 5 09/20/2018 09/20/2018 11:45 11:45		Occurred on 09/20/2018 at 11:45	Closed/ Cleared			
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	An unknown subject used victim's mobile payment app to transfer money without permission.							
2018008526-N	Driving while License Suspended	Cameron Blvd at Poplar Lane			Occurred on 09/20/2018 at 13:20	Closed/ Cleared		
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer issued a North Carolina citation to a subject operating a motor vehicle while their license was suspended.							
2018-0002 201809200002-N	Drug Violation/ Order for Arrest	Outside Atkins Library	09/20/2018 13:49	09/20/2018 13:49	Occurred on 09/20/2018 at 13:49	Closed/ Cleared		
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer arrested subject who was in possession of a narcotic and who had an outstanding order for arrest.							
2018-0002 201809200002-N	Order for Arrest	Student Activities Center Loading Dock	09/20/2018 19:40	09/20/2018 19:40	Occurred on 09/20/2018 at 19:40	Closed/ Cleared		
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer arrested subject with an outstanding order for arrest.							

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG								
REPORT#	RESIDENT HALL	DATE/TIME OCCURRED	DATE/TIME REPORTED	CAUSE	INJURIES	PROPERTY DAMAGE	FULLY SPRINKLED	FIRE DETECTION
NOTES (HOW RESOLVED?)	There were no reported incidents of fire occurring in the residential halls for the time period indicated above.							

The following are calls for service received by Police & Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on September 20, 2018

CALLS FOR SERVICE	45
CITATIONS/WARNING	0
CITATIONS/WRITTEN	6
BUILDING ADMITS	3
ESCORTS	3
MOTORIST ASSIST	4
FIRE ALARMS	1
MEDICAL ASSISTS	2
OTHER	26